12/29/4	2005 ET 2					
(2)	3. F					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. 102920	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):					
SHIH-CHANG CHEN, LEI-YI CHEN, AND CHIEH-LUNG LAI	Name: Industrial Technology Research Institute					
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached □ Yes ☒ No	Address: No. 195, Sec. 4, Chung Hsing Rd., Chutung Town, Hsinchu Hsien, TAIWAN, R.O.C.					
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached □ Yes ☒ No					
Execution Date: 12/27/04						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
[/] This document is being filed together with a new ap Title: <u>FINE TITLING ADJUSTING MECHANIS</u>						
[] Patent Application Ser. No(s). and Filing Date(s): [] Patent No(s).:						
5. Name and Address of Party To Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should Be Mailed:	6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1.					
Name: W. Wayne Liauh Address: Law Office of Liauh and Associates 4224 Waialae Ave., Suite 5-388	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)					
Honolulu, HI 96816 Telephone: (775) 363-2886 Telecopier: (775) 559-0768	8. Deposit account number:					
	50-1260					
8.						

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a

Signature

01/13/2005 DBYRNE 00000116 501260 11027370 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

9. Statement and Signature:

W. Wayne Liauh
Name of Person Signing

true copy of the original document.

. ~										
				ASS)	GNMENT					
whereas, I (WE),										
	(1)	\$hih-Chang	Chen		(5)					
	(2)	Lei-Yi Chen	l		(6)					
	(3)	Chieh-Lung	Lai		(7)			_		
	(4)				(8)		<u> </u>	_		
for which application for WHEREAS, INDUSTR Chutung, Hsinchu, Taiw said invention in the Un which is hereby acknow in and to said invention convention to which the invention in the United	VAL TECH Van. R.O.C hited States Vledged, As in in the U	HINOLOGY R hereinafter re a and throughous SSIGNOR here Juited States, States of Amer	RESEARCH eferred to a out the wor eby sells, a and through ica is a pa	H INSTITUI as ASSIGNE id; NOW, TH assigns and tr ghout the wo arty, said pate	E whose post E, is desirous of EREFORE, for ansfers unto Al orld, including ant application,	office address of acquiring the of good and va SSIGNEE the priority right and in and to	is No. 15 is entire rise it aluable constitution of the constituti	ght, title sideration clusive r by any to at or pai	and interesting the receiving the receiving title a reaty or interest obtain	et in and to ipt of all of and interest atemational and on said
date herewith preparate extensions and substitute behoof of its successors and substitutes thereof, ASSIGNOR further covered said application, said in interference or litigation instruments or affidavite be necessary or desirable Patents and Trademarks aforesaid interest in and below the Serial number	es thereof, and assign as fully an vention and related the second to issue and filling and filling and filling	the said entire ins to the full e and entirely as at ASSIGNEE of death and Letters are to and will to apply for, of your the purpay and all Letter me. ASSIGNO g date of this a	Patent of U interest to end of the t the same will, upon i Patent as r I promptly brain, main coses hereo ers Patent, DR FURTH application:	Inited States, be held and offerm for which would have I has request, be may be known execute and train and enfo of; and ASSIC including any ER HEREBY subsequent to	therefore, incleanjoyed by ASS h said Letters been held and e provided prometer and accessible deliver to ASS tree said applications, removed AUTHORIZE our execution	uding any con SIGNEE for it Patent may be enjoyed by A inptly with all to ASSIGNEE or its ation, said inv BY AUTHOR; ewals, reissues ES the Attorne of this assigni	atinuations, as own use a granted in SSIGNOR pertinent from and will be legal represention and IZES and the granted and extension of Recomment:	division and beho a the Uni had this acts and ac	is, renewal of and for the ted States, a sale not be documents as to the sale any and ters Patent the Comm eof to ASS a application	s, reissues, the use and extensions pech made; relating to ame in any all papers, which may issioner of IGNEE the on to fill in
Full Name of Inventor:	Shih-Ch	lang Chen	Inventor	Signature:	Shih.	chang	Chen	Date:	Decz'	104
Residence Address:	No.115-2,	Alley 8, Lane	755, Fuxin	g Rd., Zhube	i, Hsinchu , Ta	wan,R.O.C.		- -		
Full Name of Inventor:	Lei-Yi C	Then	Inventor	Signature:	Seig	i Ch	<u></u>	Date	Dec	272004
Residence Address:	No.70, Jins	shan 28th St., H	Isinchu , Ti	aiwan,R.O.C.				<u> </u>		
Full Name of Inventor:	Chieh-L	ung Lai	Inventor	Signature.	Chia	de Len 9	Lan	-Date:	Dec	27 04
Residence Address:	No.37, Da	xing 16th St., I	Paiping, Tai	ichung , Taiw						

ORIENT TRADE MARK OFFICE

Post Office Address of All Above Inventors: Same As Residence Address.

Citizenship of All Above Inventors: Taiwan, R.O.C.

RECORDED: 12/29/2004

Full Name of Inventor:

Residence Address:

29.DEC.2004

9:54

Continued on Next Page

BEST AVAILABLE COPY

Inventor Signature:

PATENT REEL: 016142 FRAME: 0422

Date:

NO.329